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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 7

Size
Class Size Class Description Volume

0
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
A
N
P
R

Size Class = 0, in TSA backfeed
Non-convertible
< $300
$301 - $10,000
$10,001 - $100,000
$100,001 - $1,000,000
$1,000,001 - $5,000,000
> $5,000,000
**ADDVOL Default Size Class
**NONTIM Default Size Class
**PRETIM Default Size Class
**RPLCMT Default Size Class

 0.00
 15,920.00
 28,272.60

 450,319.27
 190,522.60

 2,809,699.22
-192,577.79

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 8,575.64
 8,270.37
 5,137.38

 56,664.22
 2,335.69

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

(CCF)(MBF)
 0.00
 0.00

 3,557.70
 4,209.34
 2,730.14

 29,909.40
 1,312.50

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Forest (0117) Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 0.00
 14,755.00
 31,954.00

 6,274.04
 52,012.80

 2,295,805.17
 7,758,988.69

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 3,753.96
 46.32

 265.44
 16,951.32
 32,546.51

 0.00
 3,094.63

 0.00
 268.77

 0.00

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 0
 587

 1,425
 1
 1
 4
 3
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 2,021  56,926.95  105,168.71  10,159,789.70  41,719.08  80,983.30  3,302,155.90

 0.00
 0.00

 8,167.92
 77.20

 542.64
 31,536.49
 58,833.47

 0.00
 5,517.08

 0.00
 493.91

 0.00

Number
of Sales

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 17 Nez Perce-Clearwater National Forest 

SIZE CLASS INFORMATION 

Sold
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Species

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

Code

Description

Description

Description

Description

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

**A
**P
AF
C
CS
DF
GF
H
L
LP
PP
RCC
S
WP

PW1

RDW

FW

**ADDVOL DEFAULT SPECIES
**PRETIM DEFAULT SPECIES
Subalpine Fir
Western Red Cedar
Combined Softwood
Douglas-fir
Grand Fir
Western Hemlock
Western Larch
Lodgepole Pine
Ponderosa Pine
Softwood - Other
Engelmann Spruce
Western White Pine

Combined Softwood

Combined Softwood

Combined Softwood

 .00
 .00

 32,103.83
 .00

 1,623,744.77
 48,441.68

 1,308,816.30
 466.91

 .00
 1,147,307.70

 .00
 1,227.14

 .00
 .00

 .00

 124.40

 28,105.00

 .00
 .00

 430.78
 .00

 20,221.52
 650.84

 14,798.37
 96.65

 .00
 16,209.68

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00

 1,017.40

 7,555.84

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 .00
 .00

 225.27
 .00

 10,674.48
 335.46

 7,776.92
 48.21

 .00
 8,520.52

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00

 20.44

 3,535.82

01 Sawtimber  Total :

02 Pulpwood  Total :

06 Posts  Total :

07 Fuelwood  Total :

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

 .00
 .00
 .00

 333,659.20
 1,939,396.63

 333,659.20
 6,460,068.16

 .00
 .00

 859,710.40
 169,943.24

 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00

 40.80

 31,870.00

 5,517.08
 493.91

 .00
 2,888.70

 14,215.90
 2,888.70

 44,109.76
 .00
 .00

 10,990.46
 1,471.31

 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00

 6.80

 8,158.72

 3,095
 269

 0
 1,555
 7,329
 1,555

 24,644
 0
 0

 5,815
 792

 0
 0
 0

 0

 4

 3,748

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

 45,054

 0

 4

 3,748

 82,575.82

 .00

 6.80

 8,158.72

 10,096,436.83

 .00

 40.80

 31,870.00

 27,580.86

 .00

 20.44

 3,535.82

 52,407.84

 .00

 1,017.40

 7,555.84

 4,162,108.33

 .00

 124.40

 28,105.00

01 Sawtimber  

02 Pulpwood  

06 Posts  

07 Fuelwood  

Per

Per

Per

Per

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Per

Per

Per

Per

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

 .00
 .00
 .00

 214.51
 264.63
 214.51
 262.14

 .00
 .00

 147.85
 214.51

 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00

 10.00

 8.50

 224.10

 .00

 10.00

 8.50

 .00
 .00
 .00

 115.50
 136.42
 115.50
 146.45

 .00
 .00

 78.22
 115.50

 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00

 6.00

 3.91

 122.27

 .00

 6.00

 3.91

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 17 Nez Perce-Clearwater National Forest (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE  
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Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

Description

Description

Description

Volume

Volume

Volume

CS
PW1

C

CS
GF

Combined Softwood
Combined Softwood

Western Red Cedar

Combined Softwood
Grand Fir

 21,153.62
 899.64

 5,904.94

 59.62
 14.75

 15,950.32
 888.99

 197.99

 2,509.86
 455.14

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 8,538.26
 467.26

 105.42

 1,172.66
 298.36

08 Non-Saw  Total :

14 Misc-Conv.  Total :

20 Grn Bio Cv  Total :

Cut

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

 13,936.31
 .00

 2,750.76

 .00
 .00

 13,883.00
 .00

 544.37

 .00
 .00

 7,802
 0

 318

 0
 0

Volume

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

 7,802

 318

 0

 13,883.00

 544.37

 .00

 13,936.31

 2,750.76

 .00

 9,005.52

 105.42

 1,471.02

 16,839.31

 197.99

 2,965.00

 22,053.26

 5,904.94

 74.37

08 Non-Saw  

14 Misc-Conv.  

20 Grn Bio Cv  

Per

Per

Per

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Per

Per

Per

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

 1.79
 .00

 8.64

 .00
 .00

 1.79

 8.64

 .00

 1.00
 .00

 5.05

 .00
 .00

 1.00

 5.05

 .00

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 17 Nez Perce-Clearwater National Forest (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE (Continued) 

Description
MUSH Plant Other  12,300.00 30,750

Quantity
Cut

Value ($)
Cut

 12,300.00 30,750
Quantity

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 12,300.00  12,300.00

42 Mushrooms  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE  

Species
Code

10 Lbs
DescriptionUOM

42 Mushrooms  Total :
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Forest

Forest

Volume

Volume

Nez Perce-Clearwater National Forest

Nez Perce-Clearwater National Forest

 .00

 3,286,235.90

 .00

 80,983.30

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 .00

 41,719.08

**PRETIM DEFAULT STATE Sub Total :

Idaho Sub Total :

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

 .00

 10,145,034.70

 493.91

 104,674.80

 268.77

 56,658.18

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Number

Number

 0

 1,434

 0

 1,434

 268.77

 56,658.18

 493.91

 104,674.80

 .00

 10,145,034.70

 .00

 41,719.08

 .00

 80,983.30

 .00

 3,286,235.90

**PRETIM DEFAULT STATE 

Idaho 

Sold

Sold

CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Description

09
10

Each
Lbs

 3,620.00
 12,300.00

 784
 30,750

Quantity
Cut

Value ($)
Cut

 2,455.00
 12,300.00

 491.00
 30,750.00

Quantity
Sold

Value ($)
Sold

 14,755.00  15,920.00

Nez Perce-Clearwater National Forest

UOM

NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Idaho 

Idaho Sub Total :

Forest Number

 464
 123
 587

Sold

All State Total :  1,434  56,926.95  105,168.71  10,145,034.70  41,719.08  80,983.30  3,286,235.90

 14,755.00  15,920.00All State Total :  587
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 7

Forest and

Nez Perce-Clearwater National Forest  2,021 1,434
ProductsOver

Region (R1, Northern Region) Total :

$5,000,001
Convertible

Total
Number

Total

 1,434  2,021

Of Sales
To

$5,000,000
 3

$1,000,001

 3

To
$1,000,000

 4

$100,001

 4

To
$100,000

 1

$10,001

 1

To
$10,000

 1

$301

 1

To
$300

 1,425

 1,425

Convertible
Products

 587

Non

 587

NUMBER OF SALES MADE 
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***  Legend for CUTS203 is Under Construction  ***

REPORT LEGEND
Convertible Products
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 7

Where ((Region_Code = '01' and Forest_Code = '17')) and (report_date between to_date('01/01/2015 
00:00:00','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss') and to_date('12/31/2015 23:59:59','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss')) and 1=1 
and stewardship_indicator in ('N','Y')

Where Clause:

Sorting Criteria:

End of Report


